EFF. DATE: 1/1/02 ILLUSTRATED FORM 1973-RW-FD-W
REPL. 3/1/98 PARTS LIST PAGE: RW - 1

FOR RW SERIES FORCED DRAFT, WATER BOILERS MODELS RW850 THRU RW2100

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

WHEN ORDERING PARTS FOR YOUR BRYAN BOILER OR HEATER,
BE SURE TO INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

1. QUANTITY OF ITEMS REQUIRED 4. BOILER MODEL NUMBER
2. PART NUMBER FROM THIS PARTS LIST 5. BOILER SERIAL NUMBER
3. DESCRIPTION OF PART 6. SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
EXAMPLE
PLEASE FORWARD TO US:
FOR BOILER SHIP
QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION MODEL SERIAL NO. VIA
5 50100 Boiler Tubes (Inside) RW1260 12345 Freight
Truck
BRYAN BOILERS

783 N. CHILI AVE. * PERU * INDIANA * 46970
PHONE: 765-473-6651 * FAX: 765-473-3074
E-MAIL: bryanboilers@iquest.net * INTERNET: http://www.bryanboilers.com



@@W\W\\X //
Y /AN
= .\H\ 74

RW-BERIES
WATER BOILER

a
. e

= —

LEFT




EFF.DATE: 1/1/02 RW - SERIES FORM 1973
REPL.: 7/1/98 FORCED DRAFT - WATER PAGE: RW -3
PARTS LIST
= RW850-wW RW1050-W RW1260-W RW1500-W RW1700-W RW1800-W RW2100-W
E DESCRIPTION t PART ﬁ PART t PART t PART t PART E: PART t PART
- =} NO. (=] NO. o NO. («] NO. («] NO. («) NO. (e} NO.
1 |BOILER FRAME ASSEMBLY -w/Tubes 1 60100 1 60102 1 50104 1 60106 1 60108 1 60110 1 60112
1A |Boiler Frame Ceramic Fiber 1 50540 1 50542 1 50544 1 50546 1 50548 1 50550 1 50552
BOILER TUBE ASSEMBLY
2 |Inside Tubes (Old Style Prior To 31 Dec. 95) 60 50100 68 50100 82 50100 96 50100 110 50100 124 50100 138 50100
2A . ]Outside Tubes (Old Style Prior To 31 Dec. 95) 60 50101 68 50101 82 50101 96 50101 110 50101 124 50101 138 | 50101
2B |{Tube Siuds 3/8 - 16 X 2-3/8" 120 | 25187 136 25187 164 25187 192 | 25187 220 25187 248 25187 276 | 25187
2C |Tube Clamps 120 23623 136 | 23623 164 23623 192 | 23623 220 23623 248 | 23623 276 23623
2D {Tube Clamp Nut 3/8"x16 120 25114 136 | 25114 164 | 25114 192 | 25114 220 | 25114 248 25114 276 | 25114
3 BOILER BASE ASSEMBLY 1 60120 1 60122 1 60124 1 650126 1 60128 1 60130 1 60132
3A [Boiler Floor Pan Assembly 1 50103 1 50105 1 50107 1 50109 1 50111 1 50113 1 50115
3B |Floar Pan {nsulation Layers (2-1/2" Monoblock pieces) 1 50103.5 1 50105.5 1 50107.5 1 50109.5 1 50111.5 1 50113.5 1 50115.5
3C [Floor Pan Refr. (Castable Bags) 12 24555 13 24555 14 24555 15 24555 18 24555 22 24555 25 24555
TUBE ACCESS PANEL ASSEMBLY (4H-4M) 1 60230 1 60232 1 60234 1 60236 1 60238 1 60240 1 60242
4 [Tube Access Panel Frame 2 50190 2 50192 2 50194 2 50196 2 50198 2 50200 2 50202
4A {Panel Weld Stud 3/8-16x1 72 25183 80 25183 88 25183 96 25183 104 | 25183 112 | 25183 120 25183
4B |{Tube Frame Rope Gasket (1/2" feet per frame) 32 24621 34 24621 38 24621 42 24621 45 24621 49 24621 53 24621
4C {Vertical Tube Panel Clamp, End 4 50232 4 50232 4 50232 4 50232 4 50232 4 50232 4 50232
4D |Tube Panel Clamp - Top/Bottom 12 50230 20 50230 24 50230 28 50230 32 50230 36 50230 40 50230
4E | Tube Panel Clamp - Top/Bottom 4 50234 - - — —~ - | - - - - - - -
4F [Panel Washer 3/8" 72 25151 80 25151 a8 25151 96 25151 104 25151 112 25151 120 25151
4G |Panel Nuts 3/8"-16 72 25114 80 25114 88 25114 96 25114 104 25114 112 25114 120 | 25114
4H |Left Tube Panels (each side) 1 50213 1 50212 1 50211 1 50211 1 50214 1 50210 1 50215
4J/K |Left Tube Pane! Insulation (each side) 1 50213.1 1 50222 1 50211.1 1 50211.1 1 50224 1 50220 1 50215.1
4L |Center Tube Panels (each side) 2 50216 3 50216 4 50216 5 50216 6 50216 7 50216 8 50216
Center Tube Panel Insulation (each side) 2 50226 3 50226 4 50226 5 50226 6 50226 7 50226 8 50226




EFF.DATE: 1/1/02

RW - SERIES

FORM 1973
REPL.: 7/1/98 FORCED DRAFT - WATER - PAGE: RW - 4
PARTS LIST
RW850 RW1050 RW1260 RW1500 RW1700 RW1900 RW2100

E DESCRIPTION t PART t PART t PART t PART t PART E PART t PART
= o NO. (=1 NO. a NO. o NO. =} NO. o NO. (<] NO.
4M {Right Tube Panels (each side) 1 50218 1 50218 1 50218 1 50218 1 50218 1 50218 1 50218

Right Tube Panel Insulation (each side) 1 50228 1 50228 1 50228 1 50228 1 50228 1 50228 1 50228

4N |Panel Rope Gasket (Ft. per panel) 7 24621 7 24621 7 24621 7 24621 7 24621 7 24621 7 24621

4P {Vertical Door Bar 6 50236 8 50236 10 50236 12 50236 14 50236 16 50236 18 50236

4Q [Door Bar Studs 3/8"-16x1" 60 25183 80 25183 100 | 25183 120 | 25183 140 | 25183 160 25183 180 | 25183

4R |Door Bar Washer 3/8" 60 25151 80 25151 100 | 25151 120 | 25151 140 | 25151 160 | 25151 180 | 25151

4S |Door Bar Nuts 3/8"-16 60 25114 80 25114 | 100 | 25114 120 | 25114 140 25114 160 25114 180 | 25114
FLUE COLLECTOR ASSEMBLY

5 |FLUE COLLECTOR FRONT PLATE BOTTOM 1 50125 1 50125 1 50125 1 50125 1 50125 1 50125 1 50125
SR |FLUE COLLECTOR FRONT PLATE TOP 1 50125.1 1 501251 1 50125.1 1 50125.1 1 51125.1 1 50125.1 1 501251
5A _|Front Flue Collector Studs 3/8"-16x1-1/2" 8 25187 8 25187 8 25187 8 25187 8 25187 8 25187 8 25187

5B/C |Front Panel Insulation 1 501253 1 50125.3 1 50125.3 1 50125.3 1 50125.3 1 50125.3 1 50125.3
5D [Flue Collector Rear Plate Top 1 50127 1 50127 1 50127 1 50127 1 50127 1 50127 1 50127
S5E {Flue Collector Rear Plate Bottom 1 50127.1 1 50127.1 1 501271 1 50127.1 1 50127.1 1 50127.1 1 50127.1
SF [Rear Access Plug Rope Gasket (Ft.) 2 24621 2 24621 2 24621 2 24621 2 24621 2 24621 2 24621
5G_ |Combustion Chamber Rear Access Plug (Specify Size) 1 50120 1 50120 1 50120 1 50120 1 50120 1 50120 1 50120
SH |Combustion Chamber Rear Access Plug Insulation 1 501201 1 50120.1 1 50120.1 1 50120.1 1 50120.1 1 50120.1 1 50120.1
5K _|Front/Rear Plug Clamp (8 Front & 3 Rear) 11 2127 L 2127 1 2127 11 2127 11 2127 11 2127 11 2127

5L |Rear Access Plug Nut (1/2"x13") 3 25115 3 25115 3 25115 3 25115 3 25115 3 25115 3 25115
5M _|Front Burner Plug Nut (3/8"x16") 8 25114 8 25114 8 25114 8 25114 8 25114 8 25114 8 25114
5N _|Rear Panel Bottom (New 95) (110 Sq. Ft.) Insulation 1 50127.2 1 50127.2 1 50127.2 1 50127.2 1 50127.2 1 50127.2 1 50127.2

5P/Q |Top (30 Sq. Ft.) Insulation Rear 1 50132 1 50132 1 50132 1 50132 1 50132 1 50132 1 50132

6 [Horizontal Baffle 2. 50302 - - 2 50300 2 50304 — — 2 50308 - —

6 |Horizontal Baffle 2 50310 2 50312 2 50302 2 50306 4 50308 2 50312 4 50312
6A _|1st Vertical Baffle 2 50358 2 50358 2 50358 2 50358 2 50358 2 50358 2 50358
6B |"T" Baffle — — - - 1 50340 1 50348 1 50346 1 50348 - -
6B |"T" Baffle 1 50348 2 50342 1 50348 1 50344 1 50348 1 50350 4 50342
6C |2nd Vertical Baffle 2 50360 2 50360 2 50360 2 50360 2 50360 2 50360 2 50360




EFF.DATE: 1/1/02

RW - SERIES

FORM 1973
REPL.: 7/1/98 FORCED DRAFT - WATER PAGE: RW - 5
PARTS LIST
= RW850 RW1050 RW1260 RW1500 RW1700 RW1900 RW2100
E DESCRIPTION t PART t PART t PART ﬁ PART t PART t PART i PART
- (e NO. o NO. (¢] NO. (e ] NO. c NO. (] NO. ¢ NO.
6D |Top Flue Collector Frame 1 50135 1 50137 1 50139 1 50141 1 50143 1 50145 1 50147
6E |Top Flue Collectar Panel Assembly 1 50150 1 50152 1 50154 1 50156 1 50158 1 50160 1 50162
Top Flue Collector Panel A 1 50150.1 1 50150.1 1 50150.1 1 50150.1 1 50150.1
Top Flue Collector Panel B (Stack) 36" 1 50150.5 1 50150.5 1 50150.5 1 50150.5 1 50150.5 1 50150.5 1 50150.5
Top Flue Collector Panel C 1 50150.3 2 50150.3 3 50150.3 4 50150.3 5 50150.3 6 50150.3 7 50150.3
Top Flue Collector Panel D 1 50150.7 1 50152.7 1 501564.7 1 50158.7 1 50158.7 1 50160.7 1 50162.7
Top Flue Collector Panel A1 1 50160.5 1 50160.5
Top Flue Collector Panel A2 1 50162.5 1 50162.5
6F JAnti Bypass Baffle 1 50356 1 50356 1 50356 1 50356 1 50356 1 50356 1 50356
JACKET ASSEMBLY
7 |Jacket Door (Right End) 19E 32-7/16" (Each Side) 1 50248 1 50248 1 50248 1 50248 1 50248 1 50248 1 50248
Jacket Door (Center) 19T 30-5/16" (Each Side) 1 50246 1 50246 1 50246 1 50246 1 50246 1 50246
7A |Jacket Door (Center) 14T 22-5/16" (Each Side) 3 50242 3 50242 4 50242 5 50242 6 50242 7 50242 8 50242
7B lJacket Door (Left End) 11T 17-1/2" (Each Side) 1 50240
7C |Jacket Dgor Insul 11T 17-1/2"x89-1/2" (12 Sq.Ft.)(Ea. Door) 1 50240.1
Jacket Door Insul 14T 22-1/4"X89-1/2" (15 Sq.Ft.){Ea. Door) 1 50242.1 1 50242.1 1 50242.1 1 50242.1 1 50242.1 1 50242.1 1 50242.1
Jacket Door Insul 19T 30-1/4"x89-1/2" (20 Sg.Ft.){(Ea. Door) 1 50246.1 1 50246.1 1 50246.1 1 50246.1 1 50246.1 1 50246.1
Jacket Door Insul 1SE 30-1/2"x89-1/2" (20 Sq.Ft.)(Ea. Door) 1 50248.1 1 50248.1 1 50248.1 1 50248.1 1 50248.1 1 50248.1 1 50248.1
7D |Jacket Screws - 25011 - 25011 - 25011 — 25011 - 25011 -~ 25011 - 25011
7E |Front End Jacket Panel (lefifright) 1 50252 1 50252 1 50252 1 50252 1 50252 1 502562 1 50252
7G_|Front End Jacket Insufation (Per Panel) 1 50252.1 1 50252.1 1 50252.1 1 50252.1 1 50252.1 1 50252.1 1 50252.1
7H [Rear End Jacket Panel (left/right) 1 50254 1 50254 1 50254 1 50254 1 50254 1 50254 1 50254
Rear End Jacket Insulation {Per Panet) 1 50254.1 1 50254.1 1 50254.1 1 50254 .1 1 50254.1 1 50254.1 1 50254.1
7K _[Rear Access Cover (Specify Size) 1 50250 1 50250 1 50250 1 50250 1 50250 1 50250 1 50250
7L |Rear Peep Site Cover 1 50808.9 1 50808.9 1 50808.9 1 50808.9 1 50808.9 1 50808.9 1 50808.9




EFF.DATE: 1/1/02

RW - SERIES

FORM 1973
REPL.: 7/1/98 FORCED DRAFT - WATER PAGE: RW - 6
PARTS LIST

= RW850 RW1050 RW1260 RW1500 RW1700 RW1900 RW2100
E DESCRIPTION t PART t PART t PART i PART E: PART t PART t PART
- (s} NO. a NO. e ] NO. g NO. (¢} NO. g NO. ¢} NO.

8 |Jacket Top Channel Support 7 11050 8 11050 9 11050 10 11050 10 11050 11 11050 11 11050
8A lJacket Top Panel WiCutout Nozzle (D) 1 50436 1 50436 1 50436 1 50436 1 50436 1 50436 1 50436
8B |Jacket Top Panef W/Flue Cutout (C) 1 50420 1 50425 1 50422 1 50428 1 50426 1 50424 1 50430
8C |Jacket Top Panel (B) 1 50402 1 50406 2 50402 2 50406 3 50402 3 50406 3 50406
8D |Jacket Top Panel (A) 1 50400 1 50400 1 50400 1 50400 1 50400 1 50400 1 50400
8E |Top Insulation Complete 1 50420.5 1 50425.5 1 50422.5 1 50428.5 1 50426.5 1 50424.5 1 50430.5
8F Upper Filler Panel with insulation (left end) 2 50450 2 50452 2 50454 2 50456 2 50460 2 50458 2 50458
8G_|Upper Filler Panel (Center) "F* with insulation - - — — —~ — — — - — 2 50482 2 50484
8H jUpper Filler Panel “B" with insulation {right end) 2 50466 2 50468 2 50470 2 50472 2 50476 2 50474 2 50474
8J _|Front Upper Jacket Panel with insulation {lef/right) 1 50253 1 50253 1 50253 1 50253 1 50253 1 50253 1 50253
8K |Rear Upper Jacket Panel with insulation (left/right) 1 50255 1 50255 1 50255 1 50255 1 50255 1 50255 1 50255
8L |Upper Filler Panel Insulation {per panel) 1 50255.5 1 50255.5 1 50255.5 1 50255.5 1 50255.5 1 50255.5 1 50255.5
9 FCRCED DRAFT BURNER ASSEMBLY REFER TO EQUIPMENT LIST
9A |Burner Plug FOR SPECIFIC PARTS
9B |Burner Plug Studs (3/8"x16x1-3/4") 6 25186 6 25186 6 25186 6 25186 6 25186 <] 25186 6 25186
9C |Burner Plug Rope Gasket (Ft.) 17 24622 17 24622 17 24622 17 24622 17 24622 17 24622 17 24622
9D jBurner Ret. Clip Nut (3/8"x16) 6 25114 6 25114 6 25114 6 25114 6 25114 6 25114 ] 25114
10 _[Low Water Cutoff & Pump Contral (PS-851)
11 |Pressure/Temperature Gauge (30-240°, 60#, 3" Std.) REFER TO EQUIPMENT LIST
12 IControl Panel (10 x10 ) FOR SPECIFIC PARTS
13 |Aguastat Well
14 |Boiler Tube Driver * 1 28906 1 28906 1 28906 1 28906 1 28906 1 28906 1 28906
15 |Boiler Tube Puller * 1 28910 1 28910 1 28910 1 28910 1 28910 1 28910 1 28910
16 |Boiler Tube Brush * 1 28917 1 28917 1 28917 1 28917 1 28917 1 28917 1 28917

Not Standard: Available Upon Request




